Health IT Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Transitional Vocabulary Task Force
Wednesday October 14", 2015, 10:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. ET
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10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Welcome, Opening Remarks & Workgroup Introduction
— Cris Chute, Johns Hopkins Medicine, co-chair
— Floyd Eisenberg, iParsimony, co-chair

Overview of the Transitional Vocabularies Task Force

Workgroup Charge and Workplan

Public Comment

Adjourn



